M1600000 3996

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



01/12/16--01025--021 **160.00



MAY 21 2016 J SHIVERS

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SERVIDYNE LLC

SUBJECT: ____

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Belkys Miranda
Name of Person
Servidyne LLC
Firm/Company
803 8th Lane
Address
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
City/State and Zip Code
emcdonald@servidynellc.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Belkys Mirand		305 at ()	310-7365			
Name	of Contact Person	······································	Daytime Telephone Number			
MAILING ADDRESS:		STR	EET ADDRESS:			
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations				
Registration Section		Registration Section				
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building				
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle				
		Tallahassee, FL 32301				
Enclosed is a check for the follow	/ing amount:					
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy	& ■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

~~,

.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605/902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. SERVIDYNF,LLC						
(Name of For SERVIDYNE FL LLC	eign Limited Liability Company; must	include "Limited Liabi	ility Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")		
	ternate name adopted for the purpose of " or "LLC.")	of transacting business	in Florida. The alternate nam	ne must inc	lude "I	.imited
NEW MEXICO		, 275463052				
	of which foreign limited liability	3	(FEI number, if applicable)			
1				_		
	(Date first transacted business (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	905, F.S. to determine	penalty liability)			
5. 803 8TH LANE, PAL	M BEACH GARDENS, FL 33418	}		-		
<u></u>	(Street Address of Pr	rincipal Office)		- ≥⊻.	*	
803 8TH LANE, PLAM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33418					က	
" <u></u>	······································	<u> </u>				
	(Mailing Ad	ddress)		- 25	г. С	
	-		1.1)	He.		se Sentreux L ∦
. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.C	J. Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	Die)	 		t meneral
Name:	BELKYS MIRANDA			82	မ္မ်ာ	•
Office Address:	6430 W. 18TH AVE		· · · · ·	scorg+-1 ≥>	<u> </u>	
	HIALEAH		, Florida <u>33012</u>			
	(City)	······	(Zip code)	-		
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	gistered agent and to accept servi- tion, I hereby accept the appointm ons of all statutes relative to the p my position as registered agent.	nent as registered ag	ent and agree to act in th	is capacit	y. I fu	irther agre
	(Register	red agent's signature)				
	acity and address of the person(s) v					
BELKYS MIRANDA	803 8TH LANE, PALM BEACH	GARDENS, FL 33-	118, President lo	wner		
EDWARD MCDONALD	823 8TH LANE, PALM BEACI	H GARDENS, FL 33	1418, Executive V	P		
			r			
D. Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be st	Nelle	rs old, duly authentica rtificate is in a foreig	ated by the official having n language, a translation o	custody o f the certi: -	f recor ficate (rds in the under oath
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.02 the Department of State constitute	203 (1) (b), Florida S cs a third degree felo	tatutes. I am aware that any as provided for in s.817	y false info .155, F.S.	ormati	on

BELKYS MIRANDA

Typed or printed name of signee

-

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE NEW MEXICO

Certificate of Good Standing and Compliance

k .

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT:

SERVIDYNE, LLC

4406047

An organization organized under the laws of New Mexico is duly authorized to transact business in New Mexico, as a Domestic Limited Liability Company, under the

Limited Liability Company Act - (53-19-1 To 53-19-74 NMSA 1978)

having filed its Articles Of Organization on February 16, 2011 and Certificate Of Organization issued as of said date.

It is further certified that the fees due the Office of the Secretary of State which have been assessed against the above named entity, have been paid to date and is in corporate good standing and duly authorized to transact business as its corporate existence has not been revoked In New Mexico. This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation, or notice of approval of the entities financial condition or business activities and practices.

This good standing status expires when existence ceases as provided by law.

Certificate issued on January 8, 2016

In testimony whereof, the Office of the Secretary of State has caused this certificate to be signed on this day in the city of Santa Fe, and the seal of said office to be affixed hereto.



Sord

Brad Winter Secretary of State